47
6
15
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 476
476
C
on
ne

500+250+100+1+
Price Each
Order Code
134-5692HDF/HD/HDP/HDE9-37w latching blocks745403-8
134-5710HDF/HD/HDP/HDESlide latch clip assembly206942-1
134-5783HDF/HD/HDP/HDE37w slide latch kit745407-1
134-5771HDF/HD/HDP/HDE25w slide latch kit745584-3
134-5760HDF/HD/HDP/HDE15w slide latch kit745583-5
134-5758HDF/HD/HDP/HDE9w slide latch kit745404-1
134-5680HDE/HDP Metal2 spring latches with post molded s/relief745779-2
177-8948HDE MetalFemale screwlock kit (all plastic)745563-1
134-5722HDE/HDP2 spring latches745255-2
134-5746HDF/HD/HDP/HDE2 locking post assemblies206514-1
134-5734HDF PlasticLong female screwlock kit207719-1
134-5837HDP/PL/MetalStandard frmale screwlock kit205817-1
134-5813HDE/PlasticMale screw kit for plastic shells745647-1
134-5801HDE/HDP MetalMale screw retainer kit for Metalsells205980-1
139-37282 piece 4-40 jackscrew kit747784-3
Order CodeSuitable ForDecriptionMftrs. List No.
Ì All female screwlock kits fit metal shell or plastic connector and contain 2
assemblies per pack

134-60396.09/9, 5.71/15745508-3
134-602710.90/15, 10.90/25, 10.90/37745508-1
Order CodeMax Cable dia (mm)/positionsMftrs. List No
134-5928
134-5916
134-5904
134-5898
134-6039
134-6027
500+250+100+1+
Price Each
Order Code
'D' Range Face Plates & Panels
Plastic
152-579 152-581
152-584
Rear view
(showing 4 LED punchouts)
152-584.Blank Face Plate
152-583.Double ‘D’ 25 way
152-582.Single ‘D’ 25 way
Face Plates and Sockets
152-581.Single ‘D’ 9 way
152-580.Double ‘D’ 25 way
152-579.Single ‘D’ 25 way
Face Plates
100+50+25+10+1+Order Code
Price Each
152-583